



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

FA(MAT) No. 64 of 2024

KAMAL KUMAR SAO versus MAHIMA SAO

Order Sheet

08/01/2026	Mr. Sanjay Patel, Advocate for the Appellant. Ms. Sangeeta Kaushik, Advocate for the Respondent. At the request of learned counsel for the appellant, list this matter after three weeks. Sd/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) Judge Sd/- (Sanjay Kumar Jaiswal) Judge
Sourabh P.	